Gazette Notification No. 505, Dated 17th July 2017
As per Sectlon 2(f) of UGC Act. 1956

No.: YBN
/UNIV/DSW/030424/002 Date: 03.04.2024

OFFICE OF DSW

NOTIFICATION

With reference to the notification no. YBN/UNIV/DSW/180324/002 , Dated: 18.03.2024 and
YBN/UNIV/DSW/020424/002 , Dated: 02.04.2024 Sports Committee meeting was held on 20.03.2024
and 03.04.2024 respectively. With the approval of the Pro Vice-Chancellor and the recommendation of

the Sports Committee enclosed please find herewith Approved Sports Calendar of the year 2024.

*Note: All Deans/ Principals/HoDs are informed to share with their students
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Copy to:

PA to Vice-Chancellor
PA to Registrar/ Asst. Registrar/CF&AO

Dean Academics
All Members of Sports Committee
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Website
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SPORTS CALENDAR - 2024

S.NO | Name of Events DATE/Month/Days school/ Dept./Colleges
(Friendly Time: 02:00 PM-04:00 PM
Matches)
01. Volleyball 06/04/2024 Saturday UTD (Boys/Girls)
. International Sports Day
10/04/2024 Wednesday U.T.D/M.K.I
02. Table Tennis
Volleyball/Kabaddi/ Pharmacy /YBNCTE
03. Long jump/Shot- 13/04/2024 Saturday
Put/Disc Throw
04. Volleyball /Kabaddi 20/04/2024 Saturday UTD/MKI
Long jump/ Shot-
put/Discuss Throw
05. Long jump/ Shot- 24/04/2024 Wednesday | UTD (Internal Matches)
put/Discuss throw
06. Volleyball/Kabaddi 27/04/2024 Saturday M. k. | ( Internal Matches)
07. Cricket 01/05/2024 Wednesday | Pharmacy/YBNCTE
08. Cricket 04/05/2024 Saturday UTD/Pharmacy/YBNCTE
09. Chess/Carrom 08/05/2024 Wednesday | TCN (Internal)
10. Chess/Carrom 11/05/2024 Saturday MKI (Internal)
11 Kabaddi 15/05/2024 Wednesday | T.C.N (Internal)
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12. Chess/Carom 18/05/2024 Saturday YBNCTE (Internal)

13 Kabaddi 03/08/2024 Saturday YBNCTE+ Pharmacy(Girl/Boys)

14. Table Tennis 07/08/2024 Wednesday | U.T.D (Internal)

15, Volleyball 10/08/2024 Saturday T.C.N/YBNCTE

. 16 Preparation For 15% | 12/08/2024 to Mon-Wed | Preparation For is Aug

August 14/08/2024 Paramedical

17. Volleyball 17/08/2024 Saturday U.T.D/Pharmacy

18. Kabaddi 21/08/2024 Wednesday | T.C.N/MKI

19. Chess/ Carrom 24/08/2024 Saturday Pharmacy(Internal)

20. Marathon 29/08/2024 Wednesday | National Sports Day

21. Chess/ Carrom 31/08/2024 Saturday T.C.N

22. Table Tennis 04/09/2024 Wednesday | M. k. I Internal)

. 23 Volleyball 11/09/2024 Wednesday | U.T.D(Internal)

[ 24. Volleyball/kabaddi 14/09/2024 Saturday Pharmacy/YBNCTE

25. Chess/ Carrom 18/09/2024 Wednesday | YBNCTE (Internal)

26. Long 21/09/2024 Saturday T.C.N(Internal)
jump/shotput/Discuss
Throw
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YBN UNIVERSITY

b Established by the Act of Government of Jharkhand Act 15, 2017
Gazette Notification No. 505, Dated 17th July 2017

As per Section 2(f) of UGC Act. 1956
24, Long 25/09/2024 Wednesday | M.K.I(Internal)
jump/shotput/Discuss
Throw
28. Kabaddi 28/09/2024 Wednesday | M.k.I /TCN

Annual Sports Meet 26" -30*" November2024

e Schedules may Change as per Weather Conditions

By the order of the Vice-Cha ncellor
Sd/-
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Copyto:

(1) Hon.Chancellor/ Chairman
(2) PA to Vice Chancellor

(3) PA to Registrar
(4) Dean Academics/ R& D/ COE

(5) Director HR/ IQAC/NAAC/NEP/IC
(6) All Deans/ HODs/Principals of Constituent Colleges/ Asst. Registrar (Acad.) (Admin)

(7) Notice Board
(8) Website
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